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Sailwave results for Spring Series 2018 Races 4,5,&6 at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2018

Spring Series 2018 Races 4,5,&6

The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results as of 13:18 on February 26, 2018

Class | SailNo  Club

Monohull Fleet

Wicked 5309 | Rudder vincent
Club Gubbini

Flying |5502 | RudderClub | Donna

Scot Mohr
Heaven | Flying | 5202 | Rudder Jonathan
Scot Club Hamilton

N/N Flying |5081 | The Rudder | George
Scot Club Catalano

Thistle | Thistle | 4031 RC Larry
Wagner
Multihull Fleet

Division  Boat

Gone with

the Wind

Shark Bait

Hobie 18

Hobie 17

Latitudes 2

Club boat

Frankenstein

Juliena

Class | SailNo

llAll USA
Boat | 172

Hobie | 14970
18

Hobie | 10252
18

17 5701
Sport

Hobie | 1444
18sx

Hobie | 12963
18

Hobie | 10781
18

20.2d | 5495

89.6

89.6

89.6

89.6

83

HelmName | Rating | R4

245 Feb

2018

1400

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0 DNC

R5

24 Feb
2018
1400

3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

1.0

Club HelmName | Rating | R4
245 Feb
2018
1400
Rudder Club | Christopher | 64.5 1.0
Cordes
Rudder Club |Rich Brew |71.4 2.0
member Colleen 714 3.0
Brew
Rudder Club | Boris 74.5 4.0
Kautsky
Rudder Club David 714 9.0
boland DNC
Member Ron Gallo |71.4 9.0
DNC
Rudder Club Paul 71.4 9.0
of Jacksonville | Williams DNC
Rudder club Vincent 78.3 9.0
Barre DNC

R4 - Monohull Fleet - 245 Feb 2018 at 1400

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 14:08:00, Course: W/LX2

Wicked

Class

SailNo | Club

HelmName

5309 | Rudder Club | vincent

file:///C:/Users/RICHAR~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwE928.htm

Gubbini

R5

24 Feb
2018
1400

1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0

9.0
DNC
9.0
DNC
9.0
DNC
9.0
DNC

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

R6

245 Feb
2017
1400
3.0

4.0

1.0

5.0

20

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

R6

245 Feb
2017
1400

1.0
3.0
4.0
2.0

9.0
DNC
9.0
DNC
9.0
DNC
9.0
DNC

Total

7.0

8.0

8.0

14.0

9.0

Total

3.0

7.0

11.0

9.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Nett

7.0

8.0

8.0

14.0

9.0

Nett

3.0

7.0

11.0

9.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Rating | Start | Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1.0

89.6

00:27:36 | 0:30:48
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Sailwave results for Spring Series 2018 Races 4,5,&6 at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2018
Flying |5502 |RudderClub | Donna Mohr | 89.6

Scot
Heaven | Flying | 5202 | Rudder Club | Jonathan 89.6
Scot Hamilton
N/N Flying |5081 |The Rudder | George 89.6
Scot Club Catalano
Thistle | Thistle |4031 |RC Larry 83
Wagner

R5 - Monohull Fleet - 24 Feb 2018 at 1400

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 14:55:00, Course: W/LX2

Division | Boat Class

Wicked

Flying |5502 | RudderClub

Scot

Heaven | Flying | 5202 | Rudder Club
Scot

N/N Flying |5081 | The Rudder
Scot Clu

Thistle | Thistle | 4031 |RC

SailNo | Club
5309 | Rudder Club

b

HelmName |Rating | Start  Finish

vincent 89.6
Gubbini

Donna Mohr | 89.6

Jonathan 89.6

Hamilton

George 89.6
Catalano

Larry 83
Wagner

R6 - Monohull Fleet - 245 Feb 2017 at 1400

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 15:40:00, Course: W/LX2

Division | Boat Class

Wicked

Flying |5502 | RudderClub

Scot

Heaven | Flying | 5202 | Rudder Club
Scot

N/N Flying |5081 | The Rudder
Scot Clu

Thistle | Thistle | 4031 |RC

SailNo  Club
5309 | Rudder Club

b

HelmName |Rating | Start | Finish

vincent 89.6
Gubbini

Donna Mohr | 89.6

Jonathan 89.6

Hamilton

George 89.6
Catalano

Larry 83
Wagner

R4 - Multihull Fleet - 245 Feb 2018 at 1400

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 14:08:00, Course: W/LX2

Division  Boat

Gone with
the Wind
Shark Bait
Hobie 18

Hobie 17

Latitudes 2

Class | SailNo

IIAIl USA
Boat |172

Hobie | 14970
18

Hobie | 10252
18

17 5701
Sport

Hobie | 1444
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Club

Rudder
Club

Rudder
Club

member

Rudder
Club

Rudder

00:27:45

00:28:08

00:30:17

DNC

Elapsed
00:28:28

00:28:08

00:28:55

00:32:51

00:24:55

Elapsed
00:26:57

00:28:50

00:26:38

00:30:12

00:24:54

HelmName | Rating | Start | Finish | Elapsed

Christopher | 64.5
Cordes

Rich Brew |71.4

Colleen 714

Brew

Boris 74.5
Kautsky

David 71.4

00:19:09

00:25:43

00:29:16

00:31:03

DNC

0:30:58

0:31:24

0:33:48

Corrected
0:31:46

0:31:24

0:32:16

0:36:40

0:30:01

Corrected

0:30:05

0:32:11

0:29:43

0:33:42

0:30:00

20

3.0

4.0

6.0

Points
3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

1.0

Points

3.0

4.0

1.0

5.0

2.0

Corrected | Points

0:29:41

0:36:01

0:40:59

0:41:41

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

9.0

2/4



2/26/2018

5 Multihull
5 Multihull
5 Multihull
Rank | Fleet

1 Multihull
2 Multihull
4 Multihull
3 Multihull
5 Multihull
5 Multihull
5 Multihull
5 Multihull
Rank | Fleet

1 Multihull
3 Multihull
4 Multihull
2 Multihull
5 Multihull
5 Multihull
5 Multihull
5 Multihull

Division

Division

Sailwave results for Spring Series 2018 Races 4,5,&6 at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2018

Club boat

Frankenstein

Juliena

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 14:55:00, Course: W/LX2

Boat

Gone with

the Wind

Shark Bait

Hobie 18

Hobie 17

Latitudes 2

Club boat

Frankenstein

Juliena

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 15:40:00, Course: W/LX2

Boat

Gone with

the Wind

Shark Bait

Hobie 18

Hobie 17

Latitudes 2

Club boat

Frankenstein

Juliena

18sx

Hobie
18

Hobie
18

20.2d

RS5 - Multihull Fleet - 24 Feb 2018 at 1400

Class

npY
Boat

Hobie
18

Hobie
18

17
Sport

Hobie
18sx

Hobie
18

Hobie
18

20.2d

R6 - Multihull Fleet - 245 Feb 2017 at 1400

Class

IIA"
Boat

Hobie
18

Hobie
18

17
Sport

Hobie
18sx

Hobie
18

Hobie
18

20.2d

12963

10781

5495

SailNo
USA

172

14970

10252

5701

1444

12963

10781

5495

SailNo
USA

172

14970

10252

5701

1444

12963

10781

5495
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Club

Member

Rudder
Club of
Jacksonville

Rudder club

Club

Rudder
Club

Rudder
Club

member

Rudder
Club

Rudder
Club

Member

Rudder
Club of
Jacksonville

Rudder club

Club

Rudder
Club

Rudder
Club

member

Rudder
Club

Rudder
Club

Member

Rudder
Club of
Jacksonville

Rudder club

boland
Ron Gallo

Paul
Williams

Vincent
Barre

HelmName | Rating | Start | Finish

Christopher
Cordes

Rich Brew

Colleen
Brew

Boris
Kautsky

David
boland

Ron Gallo

Paul
Williams

Vincent
Barre

HelmName | Rating | Start | Finish

Christopher
Cordes

Rich Brew

Colleen
Brew

Boris
Kautsky

David
boland

Ron Gallo

Paul
Williams

Vincent
Barre

71.4

71.4

78.3

64.5

71.4

714

74.5

71.4

71.4

71.4

78.3

64.5

71.4

71.4

74.5

71.4

71.4

71.4

78.3

DNC

DNC

DNC

Elapsed
00:20:01

00:25:12

00:29:00

00:29:30

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Elapsed
00:19:19

00:28:36

00:30:11

00:28:36

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Corrected

0:31:02

0:35:18

0:40:37

0:39:36

Corrected
0:29:57

0:40:03

0:42:16

0:38:23

9.0

9.0

9.0

Points

1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

Points

1.0

3.0

4.0

2.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.rudderclub.com www.sailwave.com http://www.regattanetwork.com/event/15949
raceoffice@rudderclub.com raceoffice@rudderclub.com
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