Spring Series 2018 Races 4,5,&6

The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results as of 13:18 on February 26, 2018

Monohull Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Rating	R4 245 Feb 2018 1400	R5 24 Feb 2018 1400	R6 245 Feb 2017 1400	Total	Nett
1st	Monohull		Wicked		5309	Rudder Club	vincent Gubbini	89.6	1.0	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.0
3rd	Monohull			Flying Scot	5502	RudderClub	Donna Mohr	89.6	2.0	2.0	4.0	8.0	8.0
2nd	Monohull		Heaven	Flying Scot	5202	Rudder Club	Jonathan Hamilton	89.6	3.0	4.0	1.0	8.0	8.0
5th	Monohull		N/N	Flying Scot	5081	The Rudder Club	George Catalano	89.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	14.0	14.0
4th	Monohull		Thistle	Thistle	4031	RC	Larry Wagner	83	6.0 DNC	1.0	2.0	9.0	9.0

Multihull Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

									-				
Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Rating	R4 245 Feb 2018 1400	R5 24 Feb 2018 1400	R6 245 Feb 2017 1400	Total	Nett
1st	Multihull		Gone with the Wind	"A" Boat	USA 172	Rudder Club	Christopher Cordes	64.5	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	Multihull		Shark Bait	Hobie 18	14970	Rudder Club	Rich Brew	71.4	2.0	2.0	3.0	7.0	7.0
4th	Multihull		Hobie 18	Hobie 18	10252	member	Colleen Brew	71.4	3.0	4.0	4.0	11.0	11.0
3rd	Multihull		Hobie 17	17 Sport	5701	Rudder Club	Boris Kautsky	74.5	4.0	3.0	2.0	9.0	9.0
5th	Multihull		Latitudes 2	Hobie 18sx	1444	Rudder Club	David boland	71.4	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	27.0	27.0
5th	Multihull		Club boat	Hobie 18	12963	Member	Ron Gallo	71.4	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	27.0	27.0
5th	Multihull		Frankenstein	Hobie 18	10781	Rudder Club of Jacksonville	Paul Williams	71.4	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	27.0	27.0
5th	Multihull		Juliena	20.2d	5495	Rudder club	Vincent Barre	78.3	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	27.0	27.0

R4 - Monohull Fleet - 245 Feb 2018 at 1400

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 14:08:00, Course: W/LX2

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Rating	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Monohull		Wicked		5309	Rudder Club	vincent Gubbini	89.6			00:27:36	0:30:48	1.0

2	Monohull		Flying Scot	5502	RudderClub	Donna Mohr	89.6	00:27:45	0:30:58	2.0
3	Monohull	Heaven	Flying Scot	5202	Rudder Club	Jonathan Hamilton	89.6	00:28:08	0:31:24	3.0
4	Monohull	N/N	Flying Scot	5081	The Rudder Club	George Catalano	89.6	00:30:17	0:33:48	4.0
5	Monohull	Thistle	Thistle	4031	RC	Larry Wagner	83	DNC		6.0

R5 - Monohull Fleet - 24 Feb 2018 at 1400

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 14:55:00, Course: W/LX2

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Rating	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
3	Monohull		Wicked		5309	Rudder Club	vincent Gubbini	89.6			00:28:28	0:31:46	3.0
2	Monohull			Flying Scot	5502	RudderClub	Donna Mohr	89.6			00:28:08	0:31:24	2.0
4	Monohull		Heaven	Flying Scot	5202	Rudder Club	Jonathan Hamilton	89.6			00:28:55	0:32:16	4.0
5	Monohull		N/N	Flying Scot	5081	The Rudder Club	George Catalano	89.6			00:32:51	0:36:40	5.0
1	Monohull		Thistle	Thistle	4031	RC	Larry Wagner	83			00:24:55	0:30:01	1.0

R6 - Monohull Fleet - 245 Feb 2017 at 1400

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 15:40:00, Course: W/LX2

					,		110, 1111101 101	,					
Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Rating	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
3	Monohull		Wicked		5309	Rudder Club	vincent Gubbini	89.6			00:26:57	0:30:05	3.0
4	Monohull			Flying Scot	5502	RudderClub	Donna Mohr	89.6			00:28:50	0:32:11	4.0
1	Monohull		Heaven	Flying Scot	5202	Rudder Club	Jonathan Hamilton	89.6			00:26:38	0:29:43	1.0
5	Monohull		N/N	Flying Scot	5081	The Rudder Club	George Catalano	89.6			00:30:12	0:33:42	5.0
2	Monohull		Thistle	Thistle	4031	RC	Larry Wagner	83			00:24:54	0:30:00	2.0

R4 - Multihull Fleet - 245 Feb 2018 at 1400

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 14:08:00, Course: W/LX2

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Rating	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Multihull		Gone with the Wind	"A" Boat	USA 172	Rudder Club	Christopher Cordes	64.5			00:19:09	0:29:41	1.0
2	Multihull		Shark Bait	Hobie 18	14970	Rudder Club	Rich Brew	71.4			00:25:43	0:36:01	2.0
3	Multihull		Hobie 18	Hobie 18	10252	member	Colleen Brew	71.4			00:29:16	0:40:59	3.0
4	Multihull		Hobie 17	17 Sport	5701	Rudder Club	Boris Kautsky	74.5			00:31:03	0:41:41	4.0
5	Multihull		Latitudes 2	Hobie	1444	Rudder	David	71.4			DNC		9.0

			18sx		Club	boland				
5	Multihull	Club boat	Hobie 18	12963	Member	Ron Gallo	71.4		DNC	9.0
5	Multihull	Frankenstein	Hobie 18	10781	Rudder Club of Jacksonville	Paul Williams	71.4		DNC	9.0
5	Multihull	Juliena	20.2d	5495	Rudder club	Vincent Barre	78.3		DNC	9.0

R5 - Multihull Fleet - 24 Feb 2018 at 1400

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 14:55:00, Course: W/LX2

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Rating	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Multihull		Gone with the Wind	"A" Boat	USA 172	Rudder Club	Christopher Cordes	64.5			00:20:01	0:31:02	1.0
2	Multihull		Shark Bait	Hobie 18	14970	Rudder Club	Rich Brew	71.4			00:25:12	0:35:18	2.0
4	Multihull		Hobie 18	Hobie 18	10252	member	Colleen Brew	71.4			00:29:00	0:40:37	4.0
3	Multihull		Hobie 17	17 Sport	5701	Rudder Club	Boris Kautsky	74.5			00:29:30	0:39:36	3.0
5	Multihull		Latitudes 2	Hobie 18sx	1444	Rudder Club	David boland	71.4			DNC		9.0
5	Multihull		Club boat	Hobie 18	12963	Member	Ron Gallo	71.4			DNC		9.0
5	Multihull		Frankenstein	Hobie 18	10781	Rudder Club of Jacksonville	Paul Williams	71.4			DNC		9.0
5	Multihull		Juliena	20.2d	5495	Rudder club	Vincent Barre	78.3			DNC		9.0

R6 - Multihull Fleet - 245 Feb 2017 at 1400

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 15:40:00, Course: W/LX2

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Rating	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Multihull		Gone with the Wind	"A" Boat	USA 172	Rudder Club	Christopher Cordes	64.5			00:19:19	0:29:57	1.0
3	Multihull		Shark Bait	Hobie 18	14970	Rudder Club	Rich Brew	71.4			00:28:36	0:40:03	3.0
4	Multihull		Hobie 18	Hobie 18	10252	member	Colleen Brew	71.4			00:30:11	0:42:16	4.0
2	Multihull		Hobie 17	17 Sport	5701	Rudder Club	Boris Kautsky	74.5			00:28:36	0:38:23	2.0
5	Multihull		Latitudes 2	Hobie 18sx	1444	Rudder Club	David boland	71.4			DNC		9.0
5	Multihull		Club boat	Hobie 18	12963	Member	Ron Gallo	71.4			DNC		9.0
5	Multihull		Frankenstein	Hobie 18	10781	Rudder Club of Jacksonville	Paul Williams	71.4			DNC		9.0
5	Multihull		Juliena	20.2d	5495	Rudder club	Vincent Barre	78.3			DNC		9.0

2/26/2018

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>

http://www.regattanetwork.com/event/15949 raceoffice@rudderclub.com

www.rudderclub.com raceoffice@rudderclub.com